
 InflammaEZE

Dietary Supplement
Professional Use Only

120 Vegetarian Capsules

Distributed By: ADAPTOGEN RESEARCH
625 Barksdale Road, Suite 113
Newark, DE 19711
Report any adverse reactions to 302.213.0030

COMPLIANT

Guaranteed

Products

Supplement FactsRecommended Use: As a dietary supplement, take two capsules 
per day between meals, or as directed by your health care 
practitioner.

Notice: Color, size or shape may appear different between lots.

Warning:  Not recommended for use by pregnant or lactating 
women.

Curcumin C3 Complex® is a registered trademark patented by 
Sabinsa Corporation.

Boswellin® is a registered trademark of Sabinsa Corporation.
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Other Ingredients: Cellulose (capsule), microcrystalline cellulose, vegetable stearate, silicon dioxide.

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 2 capsules
Servings Per Container 60

Amount Per Serving

In�ammENZ™ Proprietary Blend
    Proteases, Serratiopeptidase,
    Trypsin, Chymotrypsin
Curcumin C3 Complex®
    (Curcuma longa)(rhizomes)
    (containing three curcuminoids: curcumin,  
     bisdemethoxycurcumin, demethoxycurcumin)
     [standardized to contain 95% curcuminoids]
Boswellia (as Boswellin® Extract) 
    (Boswellia serrata)(resin)
     [standardized to contain 60% boswellic acids]

222 mg

200 mg

200 mg

200 mg

75 mg
75 mg
50 mg

5 mg
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*

*
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*

*
*
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*

Amount Per Serving

Ginger Extract (Zingiber o�cinale)(root)
    [standardized to contain 5% gingerol] 
Quercetin 
Rutin
Rosemary Extract (Rosmarinus o�cinalis)
    (leaf)[standardized to contain 7% carnosic  acid]
Trans Resveratrol
    from 10 mg Polygonum cuspidatum (root) 

*Daily Value not established.


